17
FSR-02 Fiber Recoater
Specifications
Features
• Automatic, easy operation
• Colored and non-colored fiber recoating
capability
• Compact and low profile design for

displayed. A compact and low profile design makes for comfortable bench top operation in
the factory environment.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSR-02 Fiber Recoater
The FSR-02 Fiber Recoater comes with ADC-10 AC Adapter, AC Cord, fiber protection
cover and operation manual (mold sold separately).
S012728
Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSR-02-MOLD-195 Mold for recoating 165µm coated fiber S013272
FSR-02-MOLD-280 Mold for recoating 250µm coated fiber S012972
FSR-02-MOLD-450 Mold for recoating 400µm coated fiber S012976
FSR-02-MOLD-1000 Mold for recoating 900µm jacketed fiber S013212
Force gauge for calibrating proof tester S013092
Force gauge mounting table (required with gauge) S013088
Spare UV lamp S013012
© 2002, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0, 4.01.05
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.